
3.0M

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577171634 Eccles Tennis Center-Adams Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com 801-390-5026

2577159428 South Jordan-Robinson Robinson, DeVon (2010410774) dr7720@gmail.com 801-259-6017

3.0W AM - 

Flight A

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577169781 Eagleridge-Mower Mower, Nikki (2010314287) jnmower@gmail.com 801-541-3571

2577167246 Ivory Ridge-Black Black, Shellie (2010268109) shellieb40@gmail.com 801-472-6453

2577161712 Park City MARC-Copeland Copeland, Yvonne-Michele (2010025373) yvonne.mcopeland@gmail.com 435-714-9098

2577172519 South Jordan-Hagen Hagen, Setareh (2010101569) sehagen@hotmail.com 801-808-9615

2577172144 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Michelle (2010404745) Michelle.fowkes@yahoo.com 801-400-1630

3.0W AM - 

Flight B

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

Cooper, Tracie (2010275956) 4tracielc@gmail.com 801-598-9726

2577168070 Cottonwood Club-Lloyd Lloyd, Heather (2010087774) Heatherlloyd1@me.com 801-913-8003

2577166595 Ivory Ridge-Kamerath Kamerath, Kristin (2010172392) kkamerath@gmail.com 801-520-6753

Sharp, Natalie (2010543306) Nsharp44@gmail.com 801-860-0175

Knowlton, Debra (2010543784) dmknowlton@gmail.com 801-520-9574

Heaton, Suzanne (2010485763) zannyheaton@comcast.net 801-999-4720

Renfro, Tiffany (2010425878) tiffanyrenfro2@hotmail.com 801-856-5689

2577169788 Team Park City MARC

3.0W PM

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

Block, Karla (2005697717) ksblock30@hotmail.com 801-712-0529

Wright, Kathrine (2007268936) kathrinelwright@gmail.com 801-647-3563

Day, Elaine (2010008671) elainepageday@hotmail.com 801-792-9050

Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

2577168072 Cottonwood Club-Atwood Atwood, Teresa (2010223102) teresa_atwood01@yahoo.com 801-541-6128

3.5M

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577167176 CMTA @ Liberty Park Stambaugh Stambaugh, John (2008731485) john.stambaugh@gmail.com 801-835-7053

Thomas, Matthew (2005127413) matthew.thomas@centeva.com 801-381-1232

Olsen, Scott (11408087) scott.olsen@watson.com 801-502-8495

2577171653 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Trahan Trahan, Rob (2010677946) rob.trahan@yahoo.com 801-230-0267

2577159429 South Jordan-Richie Richie, Larry (920793078) utahrichie@hotmail.com 801-485-9307

Williams, Paul (2010054104) prwilliams13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com 801-830-1444

3.5W AM - 

Flight A

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577167174 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stacie Stacey, Jennie (2010234968) jennielinstacey@me.com 801-557-6964

2577168073 Cottonwood Club-Evans Evans, Elizabeth (2010054680) Epmevans@gmail.com 801-634-7420

Crandall, Leslie (1180236112) crandallfamily@q.com 801-466-2987

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-582-8821

Rozsa, Karen (2010543440) rozsalake@yahoo.com 801-619-7038

Simmons, Kristy (2010237777) kjsimmons68@gmail.com 801-450-2631

Mortensen, Kelly (2002099249) kelsiemort@hotmail.com 801-380-1395

Harlan, Katrina (922777907) katrina.harlan@gmail.com 801-319-9296

2577168015 South Jordan-Rozsa/Simmons

2577172119 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Thomas/Olsen

2577169242 VASA-Williams/Fowkes

2577166826 CMTA @ Liberty Park Block/Wright

2577172118 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Day

2577168651 Salt Lake Tennis Club-Crandall

2577166859 CMTA @ Liberty-Leishman

2577169453 South Jordan-Sharp/Knowlton

2577169429 Sports Mall-Heaton/Renfro

2577169733 Spanish Fork-Mortensen/Harlan



3.5W AM - 

Flight B

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

Silver, Mary (10898071) maryquilter@comcast.net 801-628-4518

Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com 801-910-7203

2577169749 Eagleridge-Reynolds Reynolds, Karen (2003866003) karenlreynolds@mac.com 801-309-4268

2577166598 Ivory Ridge-Marshall Marshall, Christina (10503914) tennislady1949@gmail.com 801-372-0775

2577167169 Ogden- Lombardo Lombardo, Lynn (2010542839) lyn597@yahoo.com 208-420-2019

Johnson, Regina (2010303613) RLJ1988@GMAIL.COM 801-712-8450

Mitchell, Kimberly (2010100414) kimmitchell1234@gmail.com 801-574-9035

3.5W AM - 

Flight C

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

2577169779 Park City MARC-Trahan Trahan, Charlotte (2006325983) jctrahan@bellsouth.net 678-467-2368

2577169461 Shepard Park-Barlow Barlow, Rose (2010088056) mbarlow940@gmail.com 801-721-9938

Mecham, Kristi (2005796393) kris.mecham@hotmail.com 801-618-8991

Watts, Jan (2010376555) marnjanwatts@msn.com 801-243-3041

2577172124 VASA-Burns Burns, Andrea (2010338418) andreaburnsmail@gmail.com 801-796-5557

3.5W PM

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577166803 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Andreason Andreason, LaNece (2001041790) lanece.andreason@gmail.com 801-834-9611

DuPratt, Jauna (2007081302) jaunad@gmail.com 435-225-4717

Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com 801-891-3122

2577150890 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Lin Lin, Grace (2008267680) gracetlin@yahoo.com 8015744521

Stoddard, Carla (2003603059) carlajoan1@msn.com 801-891-8119

Larkin, Sharon (11640970) sharon.larkin@gmail.com 801-580-2139

2577165674 Eccles Tennis Center-Utgaard Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) Renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

2577169780 Park City MARC-Leigh Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) ParkCityDeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

2577169444 Spanish Fork-Jensen Jensen, Carrie (2000645173) jafracarrie@msn.com 801-489-3942

4.0M

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801-580-4382

Ward, Scott (2010457485) usta@vaultreic.com 801-805-8239

2577169744 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Mowdood Mowdood, Alfred (920201270) amowdood@gmail.com 385-252-9501

McKee, Ben (2000695013) bmckee@alumni.usc.edu 801-671-8591

Frey, Wade (2003871060) waf8@comcast.net 801-558-2281

2577141726 Eccles Tennis Center-Gillaspy Gillaspy, Phillip (2005421039) phgphd@yahoo.com 801-834-1069

2577172805 Park City MARC-Frohnen Frohnen, Tod (11909067) frohnen@aol.com 801-231-1671

2577159431 South Jordan-Shino Shino, Russell (2005722304) rshino@burgoyne.com 801-455-4034

2577169439 Sports Mall-Haupt Haupt, Scott (921802454) s.haupt@comcast.net 801-502-4331

2577169438 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801

4.0W AM - 

Flight A

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577172129 Brighton High School-Romney Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3487

2577168343 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) donna.perry@jetblue.com 801-699-9576

Blackhurst, Val (1181747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-310-0271

Mayberry, Lisa (2001780114) llmayberry@yahoo.com 801-221-5151

Gonzales, Dolly (11763305) doublesmom7@yahoo.com 208-240-2299

Sorenson, Kathleen (11710243) tennismom57@hotmail.com 801-263-2762

Warren, Kim (2002947642) kbellaw@yahoo.com 801-651-8815

Nasella, Corinne (10574600) corinnecnasella@yahoo.com 801-942-5739

2577164645 Park City MARC-O'Brien/Massena

2577166863 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Silver/Salmon

2577169430 Sports Mall-Johnson/Mitchell

2577169432 Sports Mall-Warren/Nasella

2577167175 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stoddard

2577172093 Sports Mall-Mecham/Watts

2577162042 CMTA @ Liberty Park-DuPratt

2577165830 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sato

2577167170 VASA Blackhurst/Mayberry

2577166304 Eagleridge-McKee

2577169246 SL Tennis-Gonzales



4.0W AM - 

Flight B

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577169747 Eagleridge-Salada Salada, Michelle (2002023240) michellesalada@att.net 615-477-2886

2577166600 Ivory Ridge-Arne Arne, Vicky (2000877374) vickyarne@gmail.com 541-499-5894

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

2577169431 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

Guzzo, Jill (2010443192) jill.guzzo@me.com 801-404-0429

Olson, Tiffany (2010478799) tiffolsons@gmail.com 801-361-9143

4.0W PM

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577165693 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bain Bain, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801-707-3778

2577166883 CMTA Liberty Park-Williams Williams, Sylvia (1180431823) sylvia@delwilliams1.com 801-368-0077

Warren, Kim (2002947642) kbellaw@yahoo.com 801-651-8815

Williams, Laura (921316918) jeff.williams17@comcast.net 801-278-0140

2577166603 Ivory Ridge-Jones Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572

2577150913 Salt Lake Tennis-Rasmussen Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.net 801-971-1096

2577172094 Sports Mall-Anderson Anderson, Sharon (10720386) sbandersontennis@gmail.com 801-424-3857

2577172522 VASA-McEwen McEwen, Jill (2010092463) jill.itri.mcewen@gmail.com 801-598-2148

4.5M

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

Penman, Jon (1321442) jon.penman@vintagelending.com 801-583-1771

Nielsen, Jason (10718539) jnjnielsen@netzero.net 801-299-0370

2577168126 Eccles Tennis Center-Denhalter Denhalter, Bart (11454591) bart@denhalter.com 801-309-0856

2577172087 SL Tennis-Kester Kester, Norm (10020103) normkester@gmail.com 801-231-5299

4.5W AM

2577144840 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sappington Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com 801-949-0908

2577169434 Sports Mall-Marz Marz, Linda (2001120572) lindamarz@mac.com 801-947-1644

2577169433 Sports Mall-Siddoway Siddoway, Kristen (2002746505) ksiddoway71@comcast.net 801-446-8852

2577168344 VASA-Knell Knell, Gretchen (2004705464) gretchenknell@gmail.com 801-372-9031

4.5W PM

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577144416 CMTA @ Liberty Park-McQuade McQuade, Jane (10585695) jane.mcquade@ngc.com 801-390-9664

Smith, Lisa (919314171) lisak592002@yahoo.com 801-699-7399

Kornik, Charlotte (2010205525) charlotte.kornik@me.com 801-548-1662

2577172680 Ivory Ridge-Toalepai Toalepai, Kimberlee (920737808) Kimberlee1313@msn.com 801-916-1756

2577169435 Sports Mall-Colt Colt, Debbie (2008646056) colt2302@gmail.com 801-979-6771

2577172114 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Smith/Kornik

2577172083 Cottonwood Club-Warren/Williams

2577146195 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Penman

2577172664 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Weldon

2577169790 VASA-Guzzo/Olson


